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SUMMARY OF OFFICIAL RESULTS
2023 NEIGHBORHOOD COUNCIL ELECTION
CANVASS OF VOTES

DOWNTOWN LOS ANGELES NEIGHBORHOOD COUNCIL (DLANC)
Thursday, May 4, 2023

Civic Center/Financial District Resident
(Vote For 1)

CANDIDATE (* Elected) VOTES CAST
* ALISHA DIONNE HENDERSON 8
EYDEE RIVERA 6
NATHAN MAHAFFEY 4
Civic Center/Financial District Business
(Vote For 1)
CANDIDATE (* Elected) VOTES CAST
*SCOTT MILLER 9
Center City East Resident
(Vote For 2)
CANDIDATE (* Elected) VOTES CAST
* WENDELL BLASSINGAME 8
Center City East Business
(Vote For 2)
CANDIDATE (* Elected) VOTES CAST
* DAMION WAGNER 7
* WENDY CELAYA 6
Fashion District Resident
(Vote For 1)
CANDIDATE (* Elected) VOTES CAST
* ANA CARRIL-GRUMBERG 2
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Fashion District Business
(Vote For 1)

CANDIDATE (* Elected)

* BRANDON ROBINSON

Historic Core Resident
(Vote For 3)

CANDIDATE (* Elected)

* CHRISTIAN DITTMER

* HAKEEM PARKE-DAVIS

* LUIS M. GONZALEZ-SALAS
PABLO FONTOURA
ROBERT MARTINEZ

AARON LEE JOHNSON
BRIAN LUCAS

CODY CAMERON

ARTYOM MEDIN

ELOI GERARD

Historic Core Business
(Vote For 2)

CANDIDATE (* Elected)
* TYLER MURPHY

* SAMIR BITAR

CHERI RAE RUSSELL

NICK LEATHERS
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2

VOTES CAST
71
61
55
44
42
18
16
12

VOTES CAST
93
80
34
22
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South Park Resident
(Vote For 3)

CANDIDATE (* Elected)
* DEBBY ZHOU

* LAWRENCE CARROLL
* SARA EASTWOOD
ASHA ABDELLA

KEVIN SEYBERT

South Park Business
(Vote For 2)

CANDIDATE (* Elected)
* GARRETT A. SOUTH
* LORI ALIKSANIAN

TIARA PARKER-RAGLAND

Area Wide
(Vote For 2)

CANDIDATE (* Elected)
* CLAUDIA OLIVEIRA
* JENS MIDTHUN

STEPHANIE LY

Social Service Providers (SSP)
(Vote For 2)

CANDIDATE (* Elected)
* LEONEL AGUILAR
* ALLEN GROSS

SAlI ANAM REDDY
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VOTES CAST
56
50
25
14

12

VOTES CAST
53
43
22

VOTES CAST
194
158
58

VOTES CAST
145
123
92
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At-Large
(Vote For 1)

CANDIDATE (* Elected) VOTES CAST
* MELYNDA CHOOTHESA 147
WILLIAM BOLT 68

Area-Wide Homeless Resident
(Vote For 1)

CANDIDATE (* Elected) VOTES CAST

*"RUSSIAN RICK" YOUNG 2
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