

SUMMARY OF OFFICIAL RESULTS 2023 NEIGHBORHOOD COUNCIL ELECTION CANVASS OF VOTES

DOWNTOWN LOS ANGELES NEIGHBORHOOD COUNCIL (DLANC)

Thursday, May 4, 2023

Civic Center/Financial District Resident (Vote For 1)

CANDIDATE (* Elected)	VOTES CAST
* ALISHA DIONNE HENDERSON	8
EYDEÉ RIVERA	6
NATHAN MAHAFFEY	4

Civic Center/Financial District Business (Vote For 1)

CANDIDATE (* Elected)	VOTES CAST
* SCOTT MILLER	9

Center City East Resident

(Vote For 2)

CANDIDATE (* Elected)	VOTES CAST
* WENDELL BLASSINGAME	8

Center City East Business (Vote For 2)

CANDIDATE (* Elected)	VOTES CAST
* DAMION WAGNER	7
* WENDY CELAYA	6

Fashion District Resident

(Vote For 1)

CANDIDATE (* Elected)	VOTES CAST
* ANA CARRIL-GRUMBERG	2

Fashion District Business (Vote For 1)

CANDIDATE (* Elected)	VOTES CAST
* BRANDON ROBINSON	2

Historic Core Resident (Vote For 3)

CANDIDATE (* Elected)	VOTES CAST
* CHRISTIAN DITTMER	71
* HAKEEM PARKE-DAVIS	61
* LUIS M. GONZALEZ-SALAS	55
PABLO FONTOURA	44
ROBERT MARTINEZ	42
AARON LEE JOHNSON	18
BRIAN LUCAS	16
CODY CAMERON	12
ARTYOM MEDIN	8
ELOI GERARD	7

Historic Core Business (Vote For 2)

CANDIDATE (* Elected)	VOTES CAST
* TYLER MURPHY	93
* SAMIR BITAR	80
CHERI RAE RUSSELL	34
NICK LEATHERS	22

South Park Resident (Vote For 3)

CANDIDATE (* Elected)	VOTES CAST
* DEBBY ZHOU	56
* LAWRENCE CARROLL	50
* SARA EASTWOOD	25
ASHA ABDELLA	14
KEVIN SEYBERT	12

South Park Business (Vote For 2)

CANDIDATE (* Elected)	VOTES CAST
* GARRETT A. SOUTH	53
* LORI ALIKSANIAN	43
TIARA PARKER-RAGLAND	22

Area Wide (Vote For 2)

CANDIDATE (* Elected)	VOTES CAST
* CLAUDIA OLIVEIRA	194
* JENS MIDTHUN	158
STEPHANIE LY	58

Social Service Providers (SSP) (Vote For 2)

CANDIDATE (* Elected)	VOTES CAST
* LEONEL AGUILAR	145
* ALLEN GROSS	123
SAI ANAM REDDY	92

At-Large (Vote For 1)

CANDIDATE (* Elected)	VOTES CAST
* MELYNDA CHOOTHESA	147
WILLIAM BOLT	68

Area-Wide Homeless Resident (Vote For 1)

CANDIDATE (* Elected)	VOTES CAST
* "RUSSIAN RICK" YOUNG	2